LIGHT-WALLED RECTANGULAR PIPE

AND TUBE FROM CHINA, KOREA,
MEXICO AND TURKEY

701-TA-449(Final)
731-TA-1118-1121(Final)

AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST

I, Marilyn R. Abbott, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the
above captioned investigation, and a copy of the PUBLIC SERVICE LIST was served upon the
following parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary. ONLY PUBLIC
INFORMATION IS TO BE SERVED ON THE PARTIES LISTED BELOW.

Served June 30, 2008. *NOTE: Change in law firm for Vinson & Elkins to Hughes

Hubbard and Reed.

On behalf of Petitioners Allied Tube &
Conduit, Atlas Tube, California Steel and

Tube, EXLTUBE, Hannibal Industries,
Leavitt Tube, Maruichi American
Corporation, Searing Industries,
Southland Tube, Vest, Inc., Welded Tube
and Western Tube:

Roger B. Schagrin, Esq.
SCHAGRIN ASSOCIATES
900 7™ Street, N.W.

Suite 500

Washington, D.C. 20001
202.223.1700 - voice
202.429.2522 — fax
schagrin@erols.com

On behalf of Productos Laminados de
Monterrey S.A. de C.V. and Prolamsa,
Inc.:

David E. Bond, Esq.
WHITE & CASE LLP
701 13" Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20005
202.626.3600 — voice
202.639.9355 — fax
dbond@whitecase.com

Is/

Marilyn R. Abbott, Secretary

U.S. International Trade Commission
500 E Street, S.W.

Suite 112

Washington, D.C. 20436

On behalf of Nacional de Acero S.A. de
C.V.:

Kenneth J. Pierce, Esq.

*HUGHES HUBBARD AND REED LLP
1775 | Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20006-2401
202.721.4600 - voice

202.721.4646 — fax
piercek@hugheshubbard.com

On behalf of Maquilacero, S.A. de C.V.:

John M. Gurley, Esq.

ARENT FOX LLP

1050 Connecticut Avenue, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20036-5339
202.857.6000 — voice
202.857.6395 — fax
gurley.john@arentfox.com

On behalf of Hylsa, S.A. de C.V.:

Jeffrey M. Winton, Esqg.

McKENNA LONG & ALDRIDGE LLP
1900 K Street, N.W.

Washington, D.C. 20006

202.496.7500 - voice

202.496.7756 — fax
jwinton@mckennalong.com




LIGHT WALLED RECTANGULAR PIPE
AND TUBE
701-TA-449 AND 731-TA-1118-1121(F)
PUBLIC SERVICE LIST

*0On behalf of MB Metals, Inc.:

Lizbeth R. Levinson, Esq.
GARVEY SCHUBERT BARER
1000 Potomac Street, N.W.
Washington, D.C. 20007-3501
202.965.7880 — voice
202.965.1729 - fax
llevinson@gsblaw.com




